Doc.no: MRI-PN Z-001
Technical characteristics
Components Materials
Liquid end body SS 316
Plunger SS 316
Valve body SS 316
Balls SS 316
Packing PTFE braided rope

speed
(spm)
Plunger
Ø
(mm)
End
Connections
(Suction &
Discharge)
PN-Z-6A 0.3 150 5 50 6 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-6B 0.6 150 5 100 6 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-6C 0.9 150 5 150 6 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-8A 0.5 125 5 50 8 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-8B 1.1 125 5 100 8 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-8C 1.6 125 5 150 8 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-10A 0.8 90 5 50 10 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-10B 1.6 90 5 100 10 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-10C 2.5 90 5 150 10 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-12A 1.2 75 5 50 12 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-12B 2.4 75 5 100 12 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-12C 3.6 75 5 150 12 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-16A 2.1 40 5 50 16 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-16B 4.2 40 5 100 16 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-16C 6.3 40 5 150 16 ½”NPF (F)
PN-Z-20A 3.8 27 5 50 20 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-20B 7.5 27 5 100 20 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-20C 11.3 27 5 150 20 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-25A 5.9 17 5 50 25 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-25B 11.8 17 5 100 25 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-25C 17.7 17 5 150 25 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-32A 9.6 10 5 50 32 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-32B 19.3 10 5 100 32 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-32C 28.9 10 5 150 32 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-40A 15.1 7 5 50 40 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-40B 30.1 7 5 100 40 ½”NPF (M)
PN-Z-40C 45.2 7 5 150 40 ½”NPF (M)
Pump model Motor
Frame
A B C
PN 6-40 71 270 110 114.5